Announcements
¥+ Students can dress up like 100
1 vearsold on the 100t day of
school- January 30,

January 16: No School-
Martin Luther King Jr. Day
January 30: 100" day of
school

February 1: 1st/2nd grade
sing in chapel

February 17: No School
February 20: No School

Newsletter

January 13, 2023

Next week

4 * quite
# Memory Verse (due by 1/20):

Bible- Omri and wicked kings of

# Israel and Josiah

Reading/Language- Making a
doghouse book, ue/ui sound,
alphabetical order, phrases to
sentence

Math- Ch. 11 test Tuesday and
add 2 digit numbers

Science- Forest and Rainforest
habitat

Social Studies- continents and

i maps

Spelling- # 21 : test Friday
(*we now have 10 words plus 2
challenge)
1. bike

3. five

5. like

7. ride

2. dime
4. kite
6. mine
8. time
*write

“Hear the word that the Lord

speaks to you.”
Jeremiah 10:1



